AGENDA:

3:00 PM

3:10 PM

3:15PM

3:30PM

3:45PM

3:55PM

4:05PM

4:10 PM

4:25PM

AIR LINE STATE PARK TRAIL

REGION Windham Town Hall

CT RC&D

AIR LINE STATE PARK TRAIL

REGIONAL MEETING

Monday, May 20th
3:00-5:00 PM

Welcome
Jim Bellano, Director of Economic & Community Development, Town of
Windham

Introduction
Jocelyn Lahey, Executive Director, Connecticut Resource Conservation &

Development

CT Recreational Trails Program
Kim Bradley, CT Trails and Greenways Program Coordinator, CT DEEP

Air Line State Park Trail Master Plan
Kevin Grindle, A.S.L.A, P.L.A, Associate, Barton & Loguidice

Forming a Trail Alliance
John Hankins, Hop River Trail Alliance

Air Line State Park Regional Organization
John Bolduc, President, Hop River Trail Alliance

Next Steps
Jocelyn Lahey, Executive Director, Connecticut Resource Conservation &
Development

Q&A Session

Networking Session

Funding for this work is provided by the Connecticut Recreational Trails Program



