

## AIR LINE STATE PARK TRAIL REGIONAL MEETING





Monday, May 20th 3:00 - 5:00 PM Windham Town Hall

## **AGENDA:**

3:00 PM	<b>Welcome</b> Jim Bellano, Director of Economic & Community Development, Town of Windham
3:10 PM	Introduction Jocelyn Lahey, Executive Director, Connecticut Resource Conservation & Development
3:15PM	CT Recreational Trails Program Kim Bradley, CT Trails and Greenways Program Coordinator, CT DEEP
3:30PM	Air Line State Park Trail Master Plan Kevin Grindle, A.S.L.A, P.L.A, Associate, Barton & Loguidice
3:45PM	Forming a Trail Alliance John Hankins, Hop River Trail Alliance
3:55PM	Air Line State Park Regional Organization John Bolduc, President, Hop River Trail Alliance
4:05PM	<b>Next Steps</b> Jocelyn Lahey, Executive Director, Connecticut Resource Conservation & Development
4:10 PM	Q&A Session
4:25 PM	Networking Session